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
beautiful log home on hill with a stunning 
view! • 3/4 bedrooms, 2 full bath • vaulted 
ceilings • living room with sliding glass door to 
deck • ceramic title foyer • partially finished 
basement w/ gas stove • heated floors • 2-story 
garage w/ one-bdrm. apt. prICe reDUCeD!

r1083957: aLbIoN • Now $64,900! • hIstorICaL 
DowNtowN bUILDINg! • Was used as office space, 
but can be converted into home, restaurant, or antique 
shop. Bring your ideas and dreams! • complete tear-
off roof within last 3 years • over 4400 sq. ft. • full 
basement • across from Courthouse Square • Call Jim 
for details @ 614-.800 • hUge prICe reDUCtIoN!

r1190116: aLbIoN • Now $29,000 • 
oLD styLe home • 2 Bdrms, 1 ba. • 
fireplace in liv. rm. • partial basement • 
det. garage • Needs your imagination 
and renovation skills! prICe reDUCeD! 

featureD LiSting

Super 1-bedroom Apt.
112 Park Ave., Medina. Coin 
washer/dryer. Very clean & very 
quiet. $415. 1st, last & security 
required. 585.721.6716.

FOR LEASE: Commercial Building, 
Albion. (2) 900-sq.ft. each. High 
traffic area next to Walmart. For 
more details 585.589.7478.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

New Listing: 59 Main St., 
Middleport. Upper, large 
3-bedroom, off-street parking. 
Newly remodeled. All utilities 
included except electric. $750/
month plus security deposit. Not 
Section 8 approved.  585.749.8035.

KENDALL DUPLEX FOR RENT. 
Kendall schools. Ready Sept. 1st. 
2-bedroom. 1 bath. 1000-sq.-ft. 
Large yard, off-street parking. 
Security and References 
Required. $825. 585.287.5452

STUDIO APARTMENT: Newly 
remodeled. All utilities included. 
No pets.  References & security. 
716.830.0051, 585.589.9052

MEDINA: Spotless, remodeled 
1-bedroom apt. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.

FOR RENT
MAIN STREET, ALBION.  Over 
4200-sq.-ft., office space or 
storefront. Can be divided. Call 
585.356.9656 or 585.589.7491 
leave message.

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: Studio & 
1-bedroom apartments. Call for 
info.  585.409.3717

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

Cropsey & Cropsey
The Reliable and Reasonable 
Attorney for Real Estate, Wills, 
POA’s, Domestic Relations, etc. 
585.589.9400

3-BEDROOM SINGLE-FAMILY 
HOME FOR RENT. 1-car garage. 
$900/month. No pets! Not Section 
8 approved. 585.313.5768.

FOR RENT: HOUSE, Albion Village. 
Fresh paint. New flooring. Nice 
porch. Security & References 
required. No pets. Washer & 
dryer included. $850 plus.  
585.944.4511.

New Listing: 325 West Ave., 
Medina. Upper large one-bedroom 
apt., hardwood flooring, private 
parking $575/month includes 
water, plus utilities. Security deposit 
& first month rent required. Not 
Section 8 approved. 585.749.8035

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.
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585-589-5641 • www.FCPNY.com
Call this paper or visit us online!

Sell it here!
FCPNY places your ad in 
this paper and others like 

it all around New York 
State. 

GREAT COVERAGE! GREAT VALUE!
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps,  
or waterfront?

SOMERSET, 1424 QUAKER RD. 
Situated on 1.5 acre lot. 5 car 
heated garage and additional 2 
car garage/shed. All woodwork 
in excellent condition. Updated 
mechanics. Full basement. 
H418307 B1206459 | $175,000 
| 3 BR/2 BA | David Van 
Schoonhoven ** c: 716-622-
7629

MEDINA, 3 BROWN ST. 
Beautifully updated ranch on a 
dead-end street! New updates 
include a metal rf, furnace, A/C 
and tankless HWT in ‘18! Open 
concept from the LR/DR combo 
into the renovated KIT. H406667 
MBG | B1198160 | $129,900 | 3 
BR/1 BA | Christopher Lechner 
* c: 716-471-1396

LOCKPORT, 6816 AKRON RD. 
3 bedroom home on 19 acres. 
Home in need of a roof and 
will limit fi nancing. Also listed 
under v/l B1128901. Currently 
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